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Product data sheet

uponor

Uponor S-Press PLUS coupling PPSU 20-20

1039934

Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Length (I1)

Length (12)
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 3
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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6414905228737
06414905228737
087452120
1899400
5114386
1720691

pce

54 mm

21 mm

21 mm

10

80

3840
06414905287857
06414905425532
06414905287871
54

26

0,02277

26
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